Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michelle Ware - (852970) - Woking SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
1:01.05 607
1:01.18 603
1:01.41 597
1:01.45 595
1:01.65 590
1:01.78 586
1:01.91 582
1:01.97 581
1:02.03 579
1:02.09 577
1:02.12 576
1:02.19 574
1:02.55 564
1:02.58 564
1:02.84 557
1:02.89 555
1:02.95 554
1:02.99 553
1:03.02 552
1:03.13 549
1:03.33 544
1:03.50 540
1:03.51 539
1:03.68 535
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
1:03.50 540
1:02.19 574
1:02.99 553
1:02.89 555
1:03.13 549
1:02.84 557
1:03.51 539
1:03.33 544
1:02.55 564
1:02.12 576
1:01.97 581
1:02.03 579
1:01.41 597
1:01.45 595
1:01.65 590
1:02.09 577
1:01.91 582
1:01.78 586
1:01.18 603
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Swim
Date
13/06/15
05/03/16
15/08/17
17/06/17
04/03/17
03/04/16
28/05/16
02/03/19
09/06/18
21/01/17
14/06/19
05/08/23
20/07/19
13/06/14
05/03/22
04/03/23
10/02/13
03/06/23
26/07/14
18/06/22
12/08/19
02/03/24
29/02/20
29/01/12

Swim
Date
02/03/24
05/08/23
03/06/23
04/03/23
18/06/22
05/03/22
29/02/20
12/08/19
20/07/19
14/06/19
02/03/19
09/06/18
15/08/17
17/06/17
04/03/17
21/01/17
28/05/16
03/04/16
05/03/16

Meet

GB Masters 2015

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

FINA World Masters Championships

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017
British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet
European Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters 2019

British Masters Championships 2018

SER Long Course Masters 2017

British Masters Champs 2019

World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023
Rushmoor royals Masters 2019

British Gas Masters 50m 2014

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022

Swim Wales Open Masters 2023

South East LC Masters Meet

British Masters Championships

Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet

British Masters Championships

FINA World Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters 2024

Swim Wales Open Masters 2020

SE Region Masters Long Course

Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters 2024

World Aquatics Masters Championships 2023
British Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters 2023

British Masters Championships

Swim Wales Open Masters 2022

Swim Wales Open Masters 2020

FINA World Masters Championships
Rushmoor royals Masters 2019

British Masters Champs 2019

Swim Wales Open Masters 2019

British Masters Championships 2018

FINA World Masters Championships

British Masters & Senior Age Group Champs
Swim Wales Open Masters & Senior Age Groups 2017
SER Long Course Masters 2017

European Masters Championships

British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Venue

Manchester
Swansea
Budapest
Aberdeen
Swansea

Sheffield

London

Wales National Pool
Plymouth

Crawley

Swansea

Fukuoka
Aldershot
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Crawley

Sheffield
Aldershot Garrison
Aberdeen Aquatics
South Korea
Swansea

Wales National Pool

Crawley

Venue

Swansea

Fukuoka

Sheffield

Swansea

Aberdeen Aquatics
Swansea

Wales National Pool
South Korea
Aldershot

Swansea

Wales National Pool
Plymouth

Budapest

Aberdeen

Swansea

Crawley

London

Sheffield

Swansea

Licence

MAS537
MAS589
MAS698
MAS683
MAS663
MAS598
MAS615
MAS822
MAS769
MAS658
MAS853
MAS1061
MAS863
MAS469
MAS943
MAS1078
MAS384
MAS1046
MAS479
MAS966
MAS867
MAS1126
MAS907
MAS329

Licence

MAS1126
MAS1061
MAS1046
MAS1078
MAS966
MAS943
MAS907
MAS867
MAS863
MAS853
MAS822
MAS769
MAS698
MAS683
MAS663
MAS658
MAS615
MAS598
MAS589
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1:01.05 607 H 13/06/15 GB Masters 2015 Manchester MAS537 0
1:03.02 552 H 26/07/14 Rushmoor Royals Masters Meet Aldershot Garrison MAS479 0
1:02.58 564 H 13/06/14 British Gas Masters 50m 2014 Swansea MAS469 0
1:02.95 554 10/02/13 South East LC Masters Meet Crawley MAS384 0
1:03.68 535 29/01/12 SE Region Masters Long Course Crawley MAS329 0
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